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ABDELHALIM Shaimaa
ALEXANDER Tom
AYLING Carla

BANN Lauren
BANNISTER Leah
BARRETT-REES Finnlay
BARRETT-REES Grace
BARRETT-REES Jakob
BEESE-RAYBOULD Gabriel
BODEN Jacob

BODY Alex

BOULTON Hallie
BROWN Katrina

BRYAN Jenny

BRYANT Emily
BUCKINGHAM Oliver
BURDETT Nicole
BUTTERFIELD Grace

CAINE Jacob
CARLSSON lIsak
CARPENTER Adam
CARPENTER Isabelle
CHAPPELL Grace
CHARLESWORTH Marc
CODLING Maddison
COLE Eleanor

COLE Hannah
COOPER Christopher
COOPER Jason
COSTALL Rhian
COSTANZA Marco
CULLEN Saffron
CULLY Emma

D'ARCY Eugenia
DALES Catherine
DANIEL Benjamin
DAY Archie

EASTON Rhiannon
EVANS Hannah

FAIRBURN Joe
FLETCHER Harriet
FOWLER Abigail

GILL Emily
GOBY-TAYLOR Radley
GORDON-BROWN Oliver
GORDON-BROWN Victoria
GOTT Amy

GREEN Jodie

HALL Abigail

HALL Matthew
HAMILTON Dean
HAMMOND Keith
HARDING Harry
HARDING Maxwell
HARPER Rhys
HARRIS Adam
HARRISON Alexander
HASLAM Lewis
HEALEY Penny

313
2261
FOBB

469
755
1654
1654
1654
1
993
1976
860
980
1770
568
2112
740
458

414
SWE
831
831
1246
1875
853
252
1708
220
462
77
1708
IRL
403

837
815
1927

1210
526

836
697

730
1101
252
2400
993
225

408
LCB
BVJA
IRL
614
614
2383
464
526
1040
787

BROMLEY AC JUNIORS
B OF FURNESS
FORSET OF BERE B

RAYLEIGH TOWN AC
WOLVERHAMPTON C OF A
BLANDY JENKINS A
BLANDY JENKINS A
BLANDY JENKINS A
ARCHERY GB

SILVER SPOON B

WEST ESSEX JUNIOR B
WIGAN & ORRELL JUNIOR ARCHERS
RIVERSIDE AC
BRAMCOTE JUNIOR AC
CHELTENHAM A
AIM4SPORT

BOWFLIGHTS AC
MAYFLOWER A

OLD BASING A

SWEDEN

BARNSLEY AC

BARNSLEY AC

DEER PARK ALTD
YOUNG A OF ANGMERING
ASSHETON B

ROYAL RICHMOND AC
GORDANO VALLEY A
HELLINGLY AC

DEBEN AC

HAFREN FORESTERS JUNIORS
GORDANO VALLEY A
IRELAND

WATERSIDE A

ARCHERY GB

B OF LEEDS

ST GEORGES AC
2020 ARCHERY

NOAK HILL A
B OF BURLEIGH

PANDA B
EVESHAM AC
ARCHERY GB

MERIDEN JUNIOR AC
HOWARD B JUNIOR
ROYAL RICHMOND AC
SOUTHFIELDS JUNIOR AC
SILVER SPOON B
DITCHLING AC

SOUTHAMPTON UNI AC
LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN
BALLYVALLY JUNIOR A
IRELAND

DEVIZES JUNIOR B
DEVIZES JUNIOR B
GRONANT B JUNIORS
WEST ESSEX B

B OF BURLEIGH
ANCHOR B AC

THE AUDCO A JUNIOR

38A
10A
55B

19B
12B
27A
14C
26A
26B
24C
37A
54C
18C
53C

3C
36A
16C
17B

49C
44C
51C
54A
56A
30C
56C
16B
21B

9A
24B
23B
42A
53B
17A

4C
21A
36C
28C

23A
13A

28B
55A
17C

1C
35A
34B
14A
18A
20A

57B
46C
51B
31A
52A
35B

7A
30A
32B
22B
39B

Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Junior Men
Compound Youth Women

Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Compound Youth Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Compound Youth Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Compound Youth Men
Compound Youth Men
Compound Youth Men
Compound Youth Women
Compound Youth Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Compound Youth Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cub Men
Compound Youth Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Men
Compound Youth Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Compound Youth Women
Compound Youth Men
Compound Youth Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Compound Youth Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cub Women
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Name NOC Country W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
HEMPSALL Charlotte 1833 B OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY JUN 38C Recurve Cub Women
HENDERSON Kiera 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY 11C Recurve Cadet Women
HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 1035 DERWENT B 3B Recurve Junior Women
HOLDEN Ryan 330 THANET AC 8C Recurve Junior Men
HOLYLAND Kathryn 408 SOUTHAMPTON UNI AC 1B Recurve Junior Women
HOWELL James 458 MAYFLOWER A 45C Compound Youth Men
HOWSE James 1246 DEER PARKALTD 47B  Compound Youth Men
HOWSE Thomas 1246 DEER PARKALTD 46A Compound Youth Men
HUGHES Heather 873 NETHERMOSS A 11A Recurve Cadet Women
JERAM Sam 1501 R.N.SOUTH COAST A 45A  Compound Youth Men
JEWKES Lauryn 1036 DERBYSHIRE AC 16A Recurve Cadet Women
JONES Giriff 759 STAFFORD A 52C Compound Youth Men
LANCASHIRE Finley 2210 CORBY A JUNIORS 52B Compound Youth Men
LEDWICK Hayden 1349 EAGLEB 33C Recurve Cadet Men
LENNON Rebecca YTA YEW TREE A 58A Compound Youth Women
LESSIMORE Matthew 1358 GWENT BOWMEN JUNIOR 33A Recurve Cadet Men
LESSIMORE Molly 1358 GWENT BOWMEN JUNIOR 21C Recurve Cadet Women
LILLY Anne 2165 BRAINTREE JUNIOR B 2C Recurve Junior Women
LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 787 THE AUDCO A JUNIOR 15A Recurve Cadet Women
LOORENTS Cheryl SWE SWEDEN 5A  Recurve Junior Women
MADDISON Will 2249 NORTON A JUNIORS 34C Recurve Cadet Men
MARTIN Rebecca 749 TRENT VALLEY A 4A  Recurve Junior Women
MARYON Georgia 873 NETHERMOSS A 12A  Recurve Cadet Women
MASEFIELD Jack 1747 UNI OF DERBY AC 10C Recurve Junior Men
MASON Harlie 759 STAFFORD A 5C Recurve Junior Women
MASON Lucy 1246 DEER PARK ALTD 53A Compound Youth Women
MATTHEWS Joseph 1573 B OF WARRINGTON 28A  Recurve Cadet Men
MOON Sarah 1037  BURTON BRIDGE JUNIOR ARCHERS 57A  Compound Youth Women
MOONEY Roisin IRLL 2 COUNTIES A 3A  Recurve Junior Women
MULLOCK Henry 2400 SOUTHFIELDS JUNIOR AC 32A Recurve Cadet Men
MURPHY Sharon IRL IRELAND 56B Compound Youth Women
MURRAY-LOPEZ Andrea BVJA BALLYVALLY JUNIOR A 13C Recurve Cadet Women
NAIRN Thomas 941 ALSAGER C OF A 29A Recurve Cadet Men
NEWBY Imogen 483 BRAINTREE B 38B Recurve Cub Women
O'CONNOR Stephen 996 GRIMSBY A 41C Recurve Cub Men
O'MAHONY Ethan IRL IRELAND 47A  Compound Youth Men
PALMER Freya 684 WYRE FOREST C OF A 20B Recurve Cadet Women
PALMER Heike 684 WYRE FOREST C OF A 39C Recurve Cub Women
PASCALL Monigue 755 WOLVERHAMPTON C OF A 11B  Recurve Cadet Women
PAUL Ruby 1794 A OF RAUNDS JUNIORS 20C Recurve Cadet Women
PEAKE Ciaron 924 WARRINGTON SPORTS CLUB A 44B  Compound Youth Men
PEAKE Liam 924 WARRINGTON SPORTS CLUB A 50B Compound Youth Men
PERKINS Anna 570 CLEVE A 19A Recurve Cadet Women
PERKINS Louis 993 SILVER SPOON B 25C Recurve Cadet Men
PETRE lulia 2210 CORBY A JUNIORS 55C Compound Youth Women
PHILLIPS Oliver 1654 BLANDY JENKINS A 41A Recurve Cub Men
PINDER Ryan 57 RADNOR FORESTERS 27C Recurve Cadet Men
PIPER Eleanor 246 WOKING AC 2A  Recurve Junior Women
PIPER Louisa 246 WOKING AC 1A Recurve Junior Women
PITMAN Bryony 1670 WORTHING JUNIOR AC 4B Recurve Junior Women
PLATT Callum 1439 BARNSTAPLE AC 8A  Recurve Junior Men
POCOCK Jade 547 BATH A 12C Recurve Cadet Women
POWER Adam IRL IRELAND 23C Recurve Cadet Men
QUILLE MARTENS Caleb IRL IRELAND 49A Compound Youth Men
QUINTON Roman 462 DEBEN AC 40A Recurve Cub Men
RALLS Luke 1501 R.N.SOUTH COAST A 44A  Compound Youth Men
RANDALL Rebecca 1288 MELTON MOWBRAY JUNIOR AC 15C Recurve Cadet Women
REID Jacob 781 TELFORD JUNIOR A 35C Recurve Cadet Men
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RENTELL Caitlin 515 B OF WARFIELD 14B Recurve Cadet Women
RIDES Connor 755 WOLVERHAMPTON C OF A 24A  Recurve Cadet Men
RIDES Jonathon 755 WOLVERHAMPTON C OF A 25A Recurve Cadet Men
ROGERS Thea 79 LLANTARNAM AC 19C Recurve Cadet Women
ROOS Nick NED1 SAENSE HANDBOOG SKUTTERS 7B Recurve Junior Men
ROWLEY Hannah T1 B OF CHARNWOOD 13B Recurve Cadet Women
SAGOO Jaspreet 472 OAKFIELD A 6A  Recurve Junior Women
SALISBURY Aspen 1721 ALTON & FOUR MARKS 18B Recurve Cadet Women
SARGEANT Bayley 351 CANTERBURY A 57C Compound Youth Women
SETCHFIELD Hayden 2230 SAGITTARII JUNIOR SECTION 31B Recurve Cadet Men
SMITH Joshua 1708 GORDANO VALLEY A 29B Recurve Cadet Men
SMITH Joshua 730 MERIDEN JUNIOR AC 40B  Recurve Cub Men
SMITH Rachael 408 SOUTHAMPTON UNI AC 2B Recurve Junior Women
SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 DEER PARK ALTD 42B  Recurve Cub Men
SPINKS Abbie 993 SILVER SPOON B 58C Compound Youth Women
STOCKS Luke 1346 DANUM JUNIOR A 30B Recurve Cadet Men
STRAW Ben 2274 AEQUUS JUNIOR A 32C Recurve Cadet Men
SUSCA Thomas 938 B OF BRUNTWOOD 40C Recurve Cub Men
TALBOT Daniel 1670 WORTHING JUNIOR AC 9C Recurve Junior Men
TAPP Harry 1666 ELY A 29C Recurve Cadet Men
TATE Jonathan 474 CLACTON A 26C Recurve Cadet Men
TAYLOR Alexander 993 SILVER SPOON B 46B  Compound Youth Men
TAYLOR David 763 LICHFIELD A 47C  Compound Youth Men
THOMAS Nathan 1670 WORTHING JUNIOR AC 48C Compound Youth Men
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 207 BAYEUX B 49B Compound Youth Men
THOMASSON Adam 780 BOWBROOK A 34A Recurve Cadet Men
THOMPSON Daniel 938 B OF BRUNTWOOD 37C Recurve Cadet Men
TINKER Megan 841 DEARNE VALLEY AC 22C Recurve Cadet Women
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 763 LICHFIELD A 6C  Recurve Junior Women
TSE Oliver 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC 15B Recurve Cadet Men
UPFOLD Liam 226 CRAWLEY AC 45B  Compound Youth Men
UZZELL Joshua 1246 DEER PARK ALTD 48B Compound Youth Men
VOBE Ollie 462 DEBEN AC 25B Recurve Cadet Men
WALSH Jake BVJA BALLYVALLY JUNIOR A 50C Compound Youth Men
WARNER Lizzie 1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC 22A Recurve Cadet Women
WATKINS Kian 1852 LINCOLN JUNIOR A 27B Recurve Cadet Men
WELLS Ewan IRL IRELAND 50A Compound Youth Men
WHITMARSH Austin 568 CHELTENHAM A 36B Recurve Cadet Men
WILSON Elliot 1040 ANCHORB AC 37B Recurve Cadet Men
WOLSTENHOLME Adam 961 WELBECK JUNIOR ARCHERS 33B Recurve Cadet Men
WONG Matthew 2347 LETHEN ARCHERS JUNIOR CLUB 51A Compound Youth Men
WOODHOUSE Ryan 786 LONG MYND A 7C Recurve Junior Men
YOUNG Sam 1593 THE CASTLE A JUNIORS 31C Recurve Cadet Men
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